Position

Director

Director

President

Director

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$7,292

$7,023

$4,383

$2,478

$1,672

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$7.873
$11,352
$20,195

$16,829

$23,758



